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	Course
	Name of the Prof.
	Total Students
	Total Fail Students
	Pass Students (Marks wise)
	Toatal Pass Students
	Results    (%)         

	
	
	
	
	40 to 50
	50 to 60
	60 to 70
	70 and above
	
	

	General- III
	Shinde S. B. 
	128
	6
	10
	22
	35
	55
	122
	95.31

	Special- III
	Karande P. T.
	37
	2
	2
	6
	5
	22
	35
	94.59

	Special- IV
	Shinde S. B. 
	37
	3
	7
	13
	8
	6
	34
	91.89



